IH709319200/40 5 11 1.5 200.0 15 0.10 40
IH709325200/100 6.5 13 1.5 200.0 15 0.13 50
IH709325200/40 6.5 13 1.5 200.0 15 0.13 50
IH709331200/100 8 15 1.5 200.0 15 0.16 65
IH709331200/40 8 15 1.5 200.0 15 0.16 65
IH709338200/100 9.5 17 1.5 200.0 15 0.20 75
IH709338200/40 9.5 17 1.5 200.0 15 0.20 75
IH709350200/100 13 21 1.5 200.0 15 0.29 105
IH709350200/40 13 21 1.5 200.0 15 0.29 105
IH709363200/100 16 25 1.5 200.0 15 0.36 130
IH709363200/40 16 25 1.5 200.0 15 0.36 130
IH709375200/40 19 28 1.5 200.0 15 0.49 150
IH7093100200/40 25 36 1.5 200.0 15 0.69 200
IH7093125204/40 32 45 1.5 200.0 15 1.15 230
IH7093150204/40 38 52 1.5 200.0 15 2.76 250
Catalogue 4401/UKI4
Multipurpose & Air
Part Number
Max. Working Pressure Weight